
Paddy(Dhan)(Common) price in West Bengal mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Rampurhat  23.10  2,310.00  2320 -  2,300.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Kalipur  23.00  2,300.00  2350 -  2,300.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Ghatal  23.30  2,330.00  2350 -  2,300.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Jangipur  24.30  2,430.00  2475 -  2,400.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Fine Kalipur  29.50  2,950.00  3000 -  2,900.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Birbhum  23.10  2,310.00  2320 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Bolpur  23.10  2,310.00  2320 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Guskara  23.69  2,369.00  2389 -  2,369.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Jiaganj  23.00  2,300.00  2350 -  2,250.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Fine Guskara  23.89  2,389.00  2400 -  2,389.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Katwa  23.00  2,300.00  2330 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Fine Katwa  23.40  2,340.00  2360 -  2,330.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Swarna Masuri (New) Khatra  24.50  2,450.00  2480 -  2,400.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 36 Kandi  23.50  2,350.00  2380 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Indus(Bankura Sadar)  23.00  2,300.00  2350 -  2,150.00 2025-11-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Gajol  23.00  2,300.00  2350 -  2,250.00 2025-11-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Bankura Sadar  23.00  2,300.00  2350 -  2,150.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Balurghat  23.10  2,310.00  2320 -  2,300.00 2025-10-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy fine Indus(Bankura Sadar)  46.00  4,600.00  4700 -  4,500.00 2025-09-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Dinhata  23.50  2,350.00  2400 -  2,300.00 2025-07-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 36 Jiaganj  23.10  2,310.00  2320 -  2,300.00 2025-06-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 36 Khatra  23.00  2,300.00  2320 -  2,250.00 2025-04-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy fine Bolpur  23.20  2,320.00  2350 -  2,300.00 2025-03-22

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Fine Rampurhat  22.50  2,250.00  2270 -  2,230.00 2024-08-21
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Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Guskara  21.83  2,183.00  2203 -  2,173.00 2024-05-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Fine Katwa  22.03  2,203.00  2223 -  2,193.00 2024-05-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Fine Guskara  22.03  2,203.00  2223 -  2,193.00 2024-05-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Katwa  21.83  2,183.00  2203 -  2,173.00 2024-05-08

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Guskara(Burdwan)  21.83  2,183.00  2203 -  2,173.00 2024-05-08

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Fine Guskara(Burdwan)  22.03  2,203.00  2223 -  2,193.00 2024-04-26

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Sainthia  21.40  2,140.00  2160 -  2,120.00 2023-11-21

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Swarna Masuri (New) Sainthia  22.00  2,200.00  2220 -  2,180.00 2023-11-21

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Garbeta(Medinipur)  20.40  2,040.00  2050 -  2,030.00 2023-07-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy fine Kalipur  22.00  2,200.00  2250 -  2,150.00 2023-07-09

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Kandi  20.60  2,060.00  2070 -  2,050.00 2023-04-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Kandi  20.50  2,050.00  2100 -  2,000.00 2023-04-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ratna Kalna  19.62  1,962.00  1982 -  1,962.00 2022-10-21

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Swarna Masuri (New) Kalna  19.60  1,960.00  1960 -  1,940.00 2022-10-21

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Siliguri  19.20  1,920.00  1940 -  1,910.00 2022-08-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse Siliguri  18.40  1,840.00  1850 -  1,820.00 2022-08-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy fine Siliguri  19.40  1,940.00  1950 -  1,930.00 2022-08-01
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